Cadences

Passing notes

Suspension

Modal harmony

Music for choirs

Bass

Chord symbols
Harmonizing a song melody

6 | FORM

Repeats

Binary form

Ternary form
Counterpoint

Theme and variations
Ostinati, loops, and riffs
Breaks and fills
Orchestral forms

INSTRUMENTS
u AND VOICES

Strings
Woodwind

Brass

Keyboards
Percussion

The orchestra
The conductor
Ensembles

Rock bands
Voices

What is the score?
Words and music

136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150

154
158
160
162
164
166
168
170

174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196

8 | STYLES AND
&) GENRES

Musical textures 200
Folk, world, and roots 202
Classical music 204
The Baroque period 208
The Classical period 210
The Romantic period 212
Modern period 214
Dance music 216
Blues and jazz 220
Popular music 222
£9, REFERENCE

Note-values and rest-values 226
Time signatures 228
Keys and key signatures 230
Chords 232
Scales 234
Musical terms glossary 240
Musical periods 242
Instrument families 244
Glossary 246
Visual index of symbols 250
Index 252
Acknowledgments 256

Look for this sign, which gives a track number for the CD. Listen
to and experience extracts of music featured in the book.




