Cadences	136	STYLES AND	
Passing notes	138		
Suspension	140	GENRES	
Modal harmony	142		
Music for choirs	144	Musical textures	200
Bass	146	Folk, world, and roots	202
Chord symbols	148	Classical music	204
Harmonizing a song melody	150	The Baroque period	208
		The Classical period	210
		The Romantic period	212
6 FORM		Modern period	214
		Dance music	216
Repeats	154	Blues and jazz	220
Binary form	158	Popular music	222
Ternary form	160		
Counterpoint	162	9 REFERENCE	
Theme and variations	164	9 REFERENCE	
Ostinati, loops, and riffs	166		
Breaks and fills	168	Note-values and rest-values	226
7 INSTRUMENTS AND VOICES	170	Time signatures	228
		Keys and key signatures	230
		Chords	232
		Scales	234
		Musical terms glossary	240
		Musical periods	242
Strings	174	Instrument families	244
Woodwind	176		
Brass	178		
Keyboards	180	Glossary	246
Percussion	182	Visual index of symbols	250
The orchestra	184	Index	252
The conductor	186	Acknowledgments	256
Ensembles	188		
Rock bands	190		
Voices	192		
What is the score?	194		
Words and music	196	Look for this sign, which gives a track number for the CD. Listen to and experience extracts of music featured in the book.	